Einzelrangliste Gruppe Nord - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 14
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 515 Fischer,Hans Joachim 2430 2 1215 28 4
2 1208 Eichhorst,Reinhard 8141 7 1163 84 12
3 502  Campe,Niklas 16080 14 1148 152 19
4 1101 Schiler,Peter 15995 14 1142 160 21
5 1511 Schellstede,Bernd 11368 10 1136 116 14
6 305 Wegemann,Silke 9049 8 1131 86 7
7 507 Stechnow,Karl-Heinz 4523 4 1130 45 5
8 304 Quad,Gerd 11239 10 1123 116 23
9 404 Frank,Bernhard 6684 6 1114 58 5
10 203  Wolter,Gerd 14437 13 1110 148 21
11 1403 Barteit,Holger 14409 13 1108 164 29
12 514 Elsner,Uwe 6622 6 1103 59 3
13 503 Engler,Jirgen 4378 4 1094 46 7
14 501  Albrecht,Ecki 15310 14 1093 184 48
15 608 Meyer,Robert 15299 14 1092 151 16
16 1311 Zukrowski,Gerold 15227 14 1087 166 29
17 1609 Licker,Robert 8688 8 1086 79 5
18 205 Lingens,Frank 15173 14 1083 165 31
19 606 Witt,Kai 15169 14 1083 151 14
20 1007 Jurgens,Niels 14061 13 1081 147 23
21 204 Bohn,Marcus 12974 12 1081 136 17
22 214 Herrmann,Rolf 1080 1 1080 11 2
23 212 Sechtig,Rolf 6440 6 1073 62 6
24 511 Banck,Jens 12876 12 1073 158 41
25 1313 Kannowski,Erich 10664 10 1066 99 11
26 811 Nittel,Holger 4259 4 1064 39 5
27 510 Witt,Olaf 9559 9 1062 104 16
28 806 Scholz,Marco 10603 10 1060 103 13
29 516 Brocksall,Axel 2118 2 1059 25 3
30 1410 Steffens,Lothar 10586 10 1058 111 18
31 403 Kruse,Michael 10585 10 1058 107 15
32 302 Rosenquist,Karin D 4231 4 1057 41 4
33 1209 Bohlke,Ronald 14786 14 1056 157 26
34 207 Born,Thomas 12656 12 1054 131 20
35 1503 Weinz,Hansi 12638 12 1053 120 10
36 605  Wilhelms,Dirk 12550 12 1045 137 24
37 512 Klix,Frank 11494 11 1044 121 21
38 805 Richter,Horst 7301 7 1043 72 10
39 301 Zietz,Rainer 12487 12 1040 138 24
40 1312 Schecker,Thorsten 14564 14 1040 149 23
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41 401 Bohn,Hilmar 14531 14 1037 143 18
42 210 Nitsche,Roland 13440 13 1033 136 19
43 602 Bilsing,Dieter 6194 6 1032 65 8
44 1404 Grunert,Reiner 10301 10 1030 99 15
45 1010 Koetke,Lutz 2059 2 1029 22 4
46 1009 JanfRen ,Josef 12333 12 1027 115 14
47 1408 Schroder,Bernd 12323 12 1026 144 31
48 1406 Neumann,Horst 14306 14 1021 156 28
49 1204 Hennig,Heinz 8164 8 1020 80 12
50 513 Rahmann,Uwe 8135 8 1016 86 16
51 113 Reinke,Andre 4028 4 1007 41 6
52 201 Lajaj,Hakim 9058 9 1006 95 11
53 1407 Schluter,Karsten 12059 12 1004 121 13
54 306 Thielbar,Norbert 8034 8 1004 78 7
55 611 Hesse, 10030 10 1003 106 17
56 1613 Steffens,Lothar 1002 1 1002 10 O
57 1401 Acker,Thomas 13954 14 996 137 25
58 610 Hardorp,Jorg 13952 14 996 145 19
59 1206 Petersen,Dieter 13908 14 993 145 23
60 1106 Maihs,Edgar 13878 14 991 132 18
61 202 Hoffmann,Torsten 3963 4 990 37 4
62 1614 Nordmeier,Uwe 6921 7 988 72 16
63 1205 Pachnatz ,Gerd 9886 10 988 105 14
64 408 Kutscher,Peter 11846 12 987 105 12
65 505 Hink,Stefan 13786 14 984 146 25
66 1112 Krankel,Walter 13784 14 984 135 22
67 1506 Minzenberg,Wolfgang 7856 8 982 94 19
68 1211 Jager,Hans-Joachim 13636 14 974 154 33
69 904 Garben,Jurgen 11672 12 972 113 18
70 1508 Hannebohm,Willi 13588 14 970 145 37
71 110 Thiedemann,Klaus 13526 14 966 164 29
72 402 Siebelts,Michael 11575 12 964 111 16
73 1405 Lang,Heinz 13491 14 963 138 22
74 1604 Histermann,Holger 10595 11 963 89 9
75 802 Kryniecki,Uwe 11545 12 962 120 19
76 209 Stelter, Torsten 7689 8 961 79 13
77 705 Munzert,Thomas 6711 7 958 66 9
78 908 Monreal,Wilhelm 11488 12 957 118 20
79 1305 Pickert,Eike 9560 10 956 99 19

80 911 Schlicht,Manfred 13376 14 955 128 20
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81 609 Landt,Wolf 7618 8 952 85 16
82 1202 Schmitt,Horst 7611 8 951 80 15
83 1310 Feuerhahn,Kevin 10451 11 950 109 18
84 804 Quecke,Heinz-Fr. 11324 12 943 103 11
85 314 Eckhof ,Volker 7494 8 936 81 15
86 801 Hacker,Bjorn 11186 12 932 114 16
87 1002 Vof3,Ginther 13041 14 931 143 27
88 310 Goebel,Werner 9301 10 930 80 6
89 1108 Schierse,Cordelia 5562 6 927 62 9
90 1309 Woijton,Martin 10143 11 922 116 29
91 1504 Friedrichs,Peter 12880 14 920 138 25
92 1509 Lebert,Marco 5501 6 916 50 9
93 1005 Milovanovic,Michael 12794 14 913 142 25
94 107 Lesekrug,Lutz 9122 10 912 106 27
95 808 Kloss,Fred 10908 12 909 113 16
96 1402 Barnewitz,Karin 11778 13 906 138 34
97 803 Laude,Andre 10846 12 903 126 31
98 901 Adam,Siegfried 9016 10 901 88 11
99 104 Sievers,Martin 12565 14 897 156 38
100 1606 Kujas,Lothar 9866 11 896 101 20
101 1004 Jasper,Wolfgang 12549 14 896 134 28
102 313 Listing,Rudiger 8950 10 895 91 12
103 309 Heinsohn,Reinhard 5370 6 895 59 9
104 1507 Fischer,Eckhard 10714 12 892 109 18
105 604  Tavaglione,Stefan 5343 6 890 63 18
106 902 Beushausen ,Achim 8862 10 886 79 11
107 111 Kock,Olaf 7083 8 885 74 12
108 809 Kraft,Thomas 12364 14 883 137 31
109 109 Beier,Rolf 3532 4 883 34 5
110 1102 Gehrke,Guido 7060 8 882 73 15
111 1110 Mihlenhardt,Thomas 9663 11 878 101 14
112 409 Rieken,Manfred 11405 13 877 135 25
113 312 Brunkhorst,Frank 12276 14 876 139 28
114 1514 Buschmann,Gustav 5233 6 872 57 9
115 208 Nordhaus,Helmut 8706 10 870 92 14
116 1513 Menne,Willi 5216 6 869 49 9
117 1308 Dobat,Friedrich 5198 6 866 51 8
118 1103 Behling,Lutz 8662 10 866 75 8
119 913 Schmidt,Alex 7789 9 865 71 10

120 709  Wulf,Gerhard 12114 14 865 125 25
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1304
1510
108
206
412
106
702
1008
407
411
1109
909
1612
601
307
1111
612
405
1207
1203
1003
710
1302
1011
1301
713
504
905
1001
1107
912
906
1201
708
701
105
1611
308
1610
907

Name
Dziurzik,Jurgen
Pertrusch,Marc
Sotje,Reinhard
Frickemeier,Thomas
Hermann,Rolf
Baumgart,Angela
Ullrich,Franziska
Ewert,Harry

Dietterich,Hans-Werner

Paustian,Johannes
Schottke,Ulrich
Paul,Holger
Schilling,Hans
Bohr,Christoph
Klibiesch,Manfred
Mummel,Rolf-Jirgen
Nittel,
Klee,Reinhold
Wittke,Michael
Bitterling,Mirko
Kloft,Glinther
Maronde,Wolfgang
Hennig,Ronny
Linow,Horst
Hennig,Joachim
Hase,Holger
Freymuth,Jens
Heidecker,Achim
Sattler,Glnter
Sandvol3,Dirk
Schrader,Helmut
Klepper,Karl-Uwe
Hibner,Renate
Fieber,Berthold
Schmitz,Matthias
Baumgart,Reinhold
Wilkens,Hans-Peter
Klibisch,Tom
Wiedner,Ernst
Kowalski,Rudiger
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Erg.
3459
12098
12078
7751
3435
11971
9391
11098
6807
11047
10185
11864
11827
8438
3373
10912
2505
7492
8287
4913
7362
9770
6490
806
5624
9631
6414
11174
10340
7949
5547
1581
6320
7879
11022
10988
7770
3883
9243
6162

iga

TIn. Schnitt
4 864
14 864
14 862
9 861
4 858
14 855
11 853
13 853
8 850
13 849
12 848
14 847
14 844
10 843
4 843
13 839
3 835
9 832
10 828
6 818
9 818
12 814
8 811
1 806
7 803
12 802
8 801
14 798
13 795
10 794
7 792
2 790
8 790
10 787
14 787
14 784
10 177
5 776
12 770
8 770

35
143
147

83

28
121

93
101

65
131
102
116
137

92

34

114
28
74
96
57

83

94

81

56
98
74
108
118
94
95
16
62
73
112
144
83
42
91
74

38
32
17

24
20
14
11
30
16
19
33
21
5
25

12
24
13

16
11
24

10
17
23
16
24
22
10
2
9
14
20
44
15
13
20
24
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703
1314
1603
1605
1512
1601
506
714
1213
1608
607
1307
603
1501
807
103
810
303
1012
711
1212
704
406
1306
112
1303
1006
712
211

Name

Brimmer,Siegfried

Wegener,Hans
Gestalter,Mark
Jochens,Heinz
Lischen,Hartmut
Berg,Monika
Knape,Claudia
Jost,Rico
Simsek,Micchaela
Schulitz,Gabriele
Wolf,Fabian
Wilke,Uwe
Eberwein,Dirk
Kramer,Frank
Thielecke,Stefan
Brust,Sven
Beck,Manfred
Brockmann,Uwe
Meinken,Rolf
Brimmer,Tim
Kéafer,Horst
Blum,Frank
Rebers ,Ulrich
Wengatz,Bernd
Dircks,Rudiger
Anys,Axel
Funk,Michael
Thiele,Marcus
Mamarow,Harald
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10772

1538
7676
9932
6105
2276
3026
1505
5254
8983
5227
5893
5845
1422
6218
6886
9451
8835
2680
5919
3856
2545
6966
1874
3744
2372
1424
1090
223
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TIn. Schnitt
14 769
2 769
10 767
13 764
8 763
3 758
4 756
2 752

7 750
12 748
7 746
8 736

8 730
2 711
9 690
10 688
8 681
13 679
4 670
9 657
6 642
4 636
11 633
3 624
6 624
4 593

3 474
3 363
1 223

G V
129 38
15 1
78 10
110 29
58 10
25 5
36 11
15 3
56 9
95 23
62 14
73 27
74 19
15 4
70 17
84 26
56 10
104 24
31 8
61 14
35 5
30 8
78 19
23 9
38 5
31 11
22 8
19 9
6 5



